24 April 1994 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Silk Result
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Horse Name
UGURCAN(6)

TUFANBEY(1)
SET(3)
BABAORHAN(9)
ILKCAN(2)

EGE DENIZi(7)
BATU(8)
CIKMAZ 2(4)
BANAZLI(11)
EMRSAH(5)

CILEM1(10)

1)45+¢

4yogrh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yo chm
4yogrh
4yochh

4yo chm

Race Result
2)18+%

Sire Dam Weight
SAVATLI- MEBRUKE78 54  SAKDI
HLALUZZAMAN.25 - ZAFIRE 11 54  AATCI
SAVATLI- BAGDATGULU.20 54  SIBiS
TULRAB - NENCULE 23 54  YTUNG
SEKLAVI.37 - MENCULE 41 54  HCAN
SAVATLI- MENCULE35 54  EYACIN
RUIZGAR 30 - CAHDE48 54  HKARATAS
BAHADR 1 - SAHRA.28 525 1.GUR
TULGAD- CAHDE66 54  MALTUNBAS
CHLIKER - KEMIYETULIRAK 36 54  SKARAGOZ
ONAL* - SABKA.50 52,5 EKAPUSUZ

Condition 4

Jockey
H. UGU. SANVER

ALl TUMOZ
MUS. YOKSEL
ORH. &ZSOY
KEM BOLCAN
KEM AKYER
UMU. TAVER
NMET. GIKMAZ
MUS. ARTAR
UNA KAVGIN

DOG. KARAUGAK

3)9¢t
Owner

KAKGUL

SKOSAR

ASERBEST

MCAN

Y.TEMELTAS

T.DONAT

Trainer

1.59.17

1.59.57

159.73

1.59.81

2.02.09

20221

2.0249

2.02.53

2.02.73

2.04.25

2.06.97

istanbul Racecourse (6th Day)

1700 Turf
4)5¢%

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT
1,60 6
740 1
8,80 3
340 9
12,00 2
6,45 7
8,85 8
43,00 4
31,00 11
42,00 5
75,00 10



